

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 2200 of 2024

Jan Kalyan Khadi Gramodyog Ashram **Versus** Khadi And Village Industries Commission

25/04/2024	Mr. Vedant Shadangi, Advocate for the petitioner. Post this matter before a Bench in which I, (Rakesh Mohan Pandey, J) am not a member. <i>Sd/-</i> (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge