

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2200 of 2024

Jan Kalyan Khadi Gramodyog Ashram **Versus** Khadi And Village Industries
Commission

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

09.05.2024	Mr. Mateen Siddiqui, Advocate for the petitioner(s). At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	