



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2200 of 2024

SHRI MANOHAR *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order On Board

01/08/2024	Mr. Mateen Siddiqui, Counsel for the petitioner. List the matter in the next week. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE
Vishakha	