



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2200 of 2024

**JAN KALYAN KHADI GRAMODYOG ASHRAM *versus* KHADI AND
VILLAGE INDUSTRIES COMMISSION**

Order Sheet

30.08.2024	Mr. Vedant Shadangi, Advocate for the petitioner(s). As prayed, list this matter after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	