

WPC No. 2200 of 2024

Order Sheet

25/02/2026	Mr. Vedant Shadangi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, counsel for the respondents. Let reply on behalf of respondents be filed positively within a period of four weeks. Thereafter, two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder, if so desire. Let pleadings be completed on and before 16th April, 2026. List the matter on 16th April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
------------	--